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ALABAMA 

 
BUSHY CREEK CLAYS 
PERDIDO, AL 
5/6/2018 
ALABAMA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: ALABAMA 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
93 Attended 
CH RICHARD PATTY 95 
RU JOHN TERRY 95 
M1 TODD SIMMONS 94 
M2 J KEITH HIGGINS 94 
M3 STEVE DICKINSON 92 
M4 CHUCK CRANFORD 92 
M5 CARL MYERS 90 
AA1 DAVID CRAVEN 88 
AA2 JOHN S PRICE 86 
AA3 GRAHAM HOWORTH 85 
AA4 MICHAEL B LYONS - MD 84 
AA5 ANTHONY I LOPEZ-MONTAN 81 
A1 BRAY BOLLINGER 91 
A2 MICHAEL WARDELL - SR 82 
A3 WILLIAM KUCZERPA 82 
A4 JIMMY GRANT - III 81 
A5 THOMAS POSTLES 80 
B1 WESLEY K MILLER 91 
B2 LUKE ARMSTONG 86 
B3 JODY H ANDREWS 84 
B4 HAROLD E WOOD - JR 81 
B5 STEVE R SELLAND 78 
C1 ERIC BECKER 82 
C2 CHARLIE N GATES 81 
C3 CLINT T BUCKLEY 79 
C4 SHELBY K BRANTLEY 79 
C5 AUBREY PARK 78 
D1 TRENT COLEMAN 84 
D2 CHRIS J RUPELL 78 
D3 JODY KILLIAN 77 
D4 JOSEPH E CLARK 77 
D5 PARKER DAVIS 74 
E1 BILL RICHBOURG 76 
E2 MARCUS A JORDAN 71 
E3 LANE D ALDRIDGE 70 
E4 MARK GOLSON 66 
E5 DAVID W DAVIS 65 
SJCH MASON GONZALES 87 
SJRU TRENT COLEMAN 84 
SJ3 LANE D ALDRIDGE 70 
JRCH BRAY BOLLINGER 91 
JRRU TYLER COLEMAN 82 
VTCH MALCOLM PARKER 88 
VTRU DAVID CRAVEN 88 
VT3 RONNIE F LACK 86 
SVCH MICHAEL WARDELL - SR 82 
SVRU WILLIAM KUCZERPA 82 
SV3 ROCKY MCCLUSKEY 81 
LYCH TAMMY S WILLIAMS 74 
LYRU CANDACE THOMAS 72 
LY3 MELANIE PARKER 70 
SSCH MICHAEL O LANDERS 72 
SSRU WILLIAM CHENAULT SMITH 63 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 2: ALABAMA 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
52 Attended 
CH JOSHUA L ALDRIDGE 97 
RU RANDY RYAN 95 
M1 TRE SIDES 94 
M2 ROCKY MCCLUSKEY 93 
M3 DON WHITE 92 

AA1 CHRIS S IKNER 89 
AA2 RANDY DOTSON 89 
AA3 FRANK LOVELL 88 
A1 HOWARD E KRAUSS 92 
A2 STANLEY KAMYKOWSKI 85 
A3 WILLIAM KUCZERPA 84 
B1 WENDELL L ELROD 87 
B2 JACKIE CAUDLE 83 
B3 STEVE R SELLAND 82 
C1 AUBREY PARK 85 
C2 MURRAY FULGHAM 82 
C3 FRITZ DITTUS 75 
D1 KEVIN T PERKINS 82 
D2 BOB MOBLEY 82 
D3 MICHAEL O LANDERS 79 
E1 LANE D ALDRIDGE 74 
SJCH MASON GONZALES 91 
SJRU LANE D ALDRIDGE 74 
VTCH RANDY RYAN 95 
VTRU CHUCK BOYER 90 
VT3 RANDY DOTSON 89 
SVCH ROCKY MCCLUSKEY 93 
SVRU G HARRIS MCGOUGH 90 
SV3 BUD WILLIAMS 89 
LYCH TAMMY S WILLIAMS 81 
SSCH MICHAEL O LANDERS 79 
 
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 3: ALABAMA 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
45 Attended 
CH JOSHUA L ALDRIDGE 97 
RU DON WHITE 96 
M1 JAMES KUEHN 96 
M2 TRE SIDES 95 
M3 ROCKY MCCLUSKEY 93 
AA1 CHRIS S IKNER 95 
AA2 WILLIAM D UNDERWOOD 93 
AA3 MICHAEL B LYONS - MD 93 
A1 BRAY BOLLINGER 91 
A2 JIMMY GRANT - III 87 
A3 STANLEY KAMYKOWSKI 81 
B1 WENDELL L ELROD 88 
B2 ROY E DILLARD 87 
B3 GEORGE W HAMMACK 82 
C1 CHRISTOPHER J QUINN 86 
C2 AUBREY PARK 84 
C3 MURRAY FULGHAM 75 
D1 ALLEN F CAMPBELL 85 
D2 DAVID A LEGIER 84 
D3 CHARLES S SALIBA 81 
E1 JIM BODE 72 
E2 BILL RICHBOURG 71 
E3 JOSEPH A BAINES 59 
SJCH MASON GONZALES 90 
JRCH BRAY BOLLINGER 91 
VTCH MICHAEL B LYONS - MD 93 
VTRU GRAHAM HOWORTH 89 
VT3 RANDY RYAN 88 
SVCH ROCKY MCCLUSKEY 93 
SVRU WILLIAM D UNDERWOOD 93 
SV3 W H BANKSTON 90 
LYCH TAMMY S WILLIAMS 77 
SSCH MICHAEL O LANDERS 76 
 
SPORTING - 410 BORE A 4: ALABAMA 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
30 Attended 
CH WILLIAM D UNDERWOOD 93 
RU ROCKY MCCLUSKEY 91 
M1 TRE SIDES 90 
M2 JOSHUA L ALDRIDGE 90 
M3 CHUCK BOYER 90 
AA1 GRAHAM HOWORTH 85 

AA2 ROBERT WOMACK - III 84 
AA3 FRANK LOVELL 83 
A1 JIMMY GRANT - III 85 
B1 TAMMY S WILLIAMS 89 
B2 CHARLES R SALISBURY 83 
B3 ROY E DILLARD 80 
C1 CHRISTOPHER J QUINN 85 
C2 SHELBY K BRANTLEY 81 
C3 ERIC BECKER 81 
D1 ALLEN F CAMPBELL 86 
D2 STEVEN L EDWARDS 85 
D3 CHARLES S SALIBA 76 
VTCH CHUCK BOYER 90 
VTRU TAMMY S WILLIAMS 89 
VT3 GRAHAM HOWORTH 85 
SVCH WILLIAM D UNDERWOOD 93 
SVRU ROCKY MCCLUSKEY 91 
SV3 W H BANKSTON 89 
LYCH TAMMY S WILLIAMS 89 
SSCH MICHAEL O LANDERS 68 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: ALABAMA 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
117 Attended 
CH TODD SIMMONS 141 
RU J KEITH HIGGINS 138 
M1 MALCOLM PARKER 136 
M2 MIKE BENTON 135 
M3 TRE SIDES 134 
AA1 ROBERT WOMACK - III 125 
AA2 JOHN S PRICE 124 
AA3 CHRIS S IKNER 120 
A1 CALDWELL HARTLEY 124 
A2 THOMAS POSTLES 124 
A3 BRAY BOLLINGER 123 
B1 JONATHAN H STILL 127 
B2 WESLEY K MILLER 126 
B3 LUKE ARMSTONG 118 
C1 FRITZ DITTUS 118 
C2 CLINT T BUCKLEY 114 
C3 AUBREY PARK 112 
D1 SAM GARRETT 110 
D2 HEATH STILLE 109 
D3 JODY KILLIAN 109 
E1 JIM BOOTHE 95 
E2 MARCUS A JORDAN 95 
E3 DAVID W DAVIS 93 
SJCH MASON GONZALES 118 
SJRU LANE D ALDRIDGE 89 
SJ3 COLE DILLARD 86 
JRCH BRAY BOLLINGER 123 
JRRU TYLER COLEMAN 118 
JR3 SAM GARRETT 110 
VTCH MALCOLM PARKER 136 
VTRU BILLY THOMAS 131 
VT3 RONNIE F LACK 127 
SVCH ROBERT WOMACK - III 125 
SVRU ROCKY MCCLUSKEY 123 
SV3 W H BANKSTON 120 
LYCH MELANIE PARKER 111 
LYRU TAMMY S WILLIAMS 103 
LY3 KELLY BEEKER 89 
SSCH MICHAEL O LANDERS 99 
SSRU WILLIAM CHENAULT SMITH 79 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 5: 
ALABAMA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
60 Attended 
CH MIKE BENTON 99 
RU JOSHUA L ALDRIDGE 98 
M1 RICHARD PATTY 98 
M2 TODD SIMMONS 97 
M3 JAMES KUEHN 96 

AA1 MICHAEL B LYONS - MD 94 
AA2 CHRIS S IKNER 94 
AA3 ANTHONY I LOPEZ-MONTAN 94 
A1 JIMMY GRANT - III 95 
A2 STANLEY KAMYKOWSKI 90 
A3 THOMAS POSTLES 87 
B1 JACKIE CAUDLE 95 
B2 GEORGE W HAMMACK 93 
B3 LUKE ARMSTONG 90 
C1 FRITZ DITTUS 89 
C2 CLINT T BUCKLEY 88 
C3 MURRAY FULGHAM 86 
D1 PARKER DAVIS 88 
D2 CHRIS J RUPELL 87 
D3 KEVIN T PERKINS 85 
E1 DAVID W DAVIS 89 
E2 MARK GOLSON 76 
E3 MARCUS A JORDAN 75 
SJCH MASON GONZALES 94 
VTCH JIMMY GRANT - III 95 
VTRU MICHAEL B LYONS - MD 94 
VT3 RANDY RYAN 94 
SVCH JACKIE CAUDLE 95 
SVRU W H BANKSTON 91 
SV3 STANLEY KAMYKOWSKI 90 
LYCH TAMMY S WILLIAMS 87 
SSCH MICHAEL O LANDERS 83 
SSRU WILLIAM CHENAULT SMITH 67 
 
CMP TALLADEGA MARKMANSHIP PARK 
TALLADEGA, AL 
5/26/2018 
FATHER SON & DAUGHTER 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: FATHER SON 
& DAUGHTER 
7 Attended 
CH MICHAEL D WARREN, JR 35 
A1 WENDELL L ELROD 34 
C1 RICHARD C DUELL - III 34 
C2 JERRY MYERS 33 
C3 WILLIAM L WELCH 32 
D1 JASON GARRISON 26 
D2 EDDIE POE 13 
SVCH RICHARD C DUELL - III 34 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 2: FATHER SON 
& DAUGHTER 
4 Attended 
CH DWYTTE M SPIVEY 40 
M1 DAVID LOCKRIDGE 38 
A1 WENDELL L ELROD 38 
D1 JIMMY LIGHT 30 
VTCH DAVID LOCKRIDGE 38 
VTRU JIMMY LIGHT 30 
SVCH DWYTTE M SPIVEY 40 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FATHER SON 
& DAUGHTER 
17 Attended 
CH AUSTIN CARLETON 92 
M1 DAVID LOCKRIDGE 90 
AA1 BOB CARLETON 85 
A1 STEVE D ARGO 85 
A2 WENDELL L ELROD 79 
B1 DWYTTE M SPIVEY 81 
C1 JOHNNY RICH 87 
C2 WILLIAM L WELCH 75 
C3 JERRY MYERS 74 
D1 MICHAEL D WARREN, JR 79 
D2 RANDALL K OREAR 67 
D3 JASON GARRISON 64 
E1 ADAM MCNUTT 77 
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E2 SHARON DICKINSON 47 
SJCH ADAM MCNUTT 77 
JRCH AUSTIN CARLETON 92 
VTCH DAVID LOCKRIDGE 90 
VTRU BOB CARLETON 85 
VT3 JIMMY LIGHT 62 
SVCH STEVE D ARGO 85 
SVRU DWYTTE M SPIVEY 81 
SV3 RICHARD C DUELL - III 67 
LYCH SHARON DICKINSON 47 
 


